Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen 2018

Wedstrijd 21: 14-09-2019 Sleeuwijk

Naam

Vereniging

2000m Schoolslag Heren Senioren Open

Roel Janssen

Lars Diesch

Nikhom Westphal
Pieter Nuijten

Tim v d Berg

Pieter Pijnenburg
Nicko Kamphuis
Tom Balsen Versteeg

ARGO

ARGO

SCOM/DE ZEEHOND
KOEWACHT

RACING CLUB

DE BIESBOSCHZWEMMERS
DE WARANDE

DE WARANDE

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

12
10

20
18
16
14

104

SS klassement Heren Senioren

Naam

Tim v d Berg

Pieter Pijnenburg
Nicko Kamphuis
Tom Balsen Versteeg
Roel Janssen

Lars Diesch

Nikhom Westphal
Pieter Nuijten

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

RACING CLUB

DE BIESBOSCHZWEMMERS
DE WARANDE

DE WARANDE

ARGO

ARGO

SCOM/DE ZEEHOND
KOEWACHT

Totaal punten

Versie 14-9-2019

Opgetelde
Punten

20
18
16
14
12
10

104



